EQUIVALENT 100-400 Watt HID
AVERAGE RATED LIFE 50,000 hrs
HOUSING Plastic/Aluminum
BASE Mogul (E39)
POWER 100-277V
DIM Non-Dimmable
BEAM 280°
COLOR (K) 6000K

Rev 4_082015
CORN LIGHTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order
Code Part Number
Wattage
(W) Base Replaces
Voltage
(V) CCT1
Typical
Lumens2 CRI3 Dim Beam
Weight
(lbs)
Case
Quantity
K3N3 LED-3100-CL-E39-60-MV-ND 30 E39 100W HID 100-277 6000 3100 75 No 280° 1 8
K3N4 LED-4200-CL-E39-60-MV-ND 40 E39 150W HID 100-277 6000 4200 75 No 280° 1.4 8
K3N5 LED-6500-CL-E39-60-MV-ND 60 E39 200W HID 100-277 6000 6500 75 No 280° 1.75 8
K4N1 LED-9000-CL-E39-60-MV-ND 80 E39 250W HID 100-277 6000 9000 75 No 280° 2 8
K3N6 LED-12000-CL-E39-60-MV-ND 100 E39 350W HID 100-277 6000 12000 75 No 280° 2.2 8
K3N7 LED-14000-CL-E39-60-MV-ND 120 E39 400W HID 100-277 6000 14000 75 No 280° 2.3
1. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)   2. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)   3. CRI - Color Rendering Index
K3N6
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 200